SL NO

10

11

12

13

INDIAN GRAND PRIX (LEG-1) - PATIALA

EVENTS SCHEDULE ( 07-05-2017 )

TIME IN HOURS

06:00

06:30

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:15

17:25

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

EVENT

5000 M

5000M

JAVELIN

HIGH JUMP

TRIPLE JUMP

100 M HURDLES

110 M HURDLES

100 M

100 M

TRIPLE JUMP

SHOT PUT

100 M

LONG JUMP

CATEOGORY

MEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

MEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

FINAL/HEAT

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

RACE A

RACE B

FINAL

FINAL

RACE A

FINAL



SL NO TIME IN HOURS EVENT CATEOGORY FINAL/HEAT

14 17:35 100 M WOMEN RACE B
15 17:40 400 M WOMEN RACE A
16 17:45 400 M WOMEN RACE B
17 17:30 JAVELIN THROW MEN FINAL
18 17:50 400 M MEN RACE A
19 17:55 400 M MEN RACE B
20 18:00 SHOT PUT MEN FINAL
21 18:10 800 M MEN FINAL
22 18:15 LONG JUMP MEN FINAL
23 18:15 800 M WOMEN FINAL
24 18:00 DISCUS THROW WOMEN FINAL

25 18:45 DISCUS THROW MEN FINAL



