INDIAN GRAND PRIX (LEG-1) - PATIALA

EVENTS SCHEDULE (07-05-2017)

SL NO	TIME IN HOURS	EVENT	CATEOGORY	FINAL/HEAT
1	06:00	5000 M	MEN	FINAL
2	06:30	5000M	WOMEN	FINAL
3	17:00	JAVELIN	WOMEN	FINAL
4	17:00	HIGH JUMP	MEN	FINAL
5	17:00	TRIPLE JUMP	WOMEN	FINAL
6	17:00	100 M HURDLES	WOMEN	FINAL
7	17:15	110 M HURDLES	MEN	FINAL
8	17:25	100 M	MEN	RACE A
9	17:30	100 M	MEN	RACE B
10	17:30	TRIPLE JUMP	MEN	FINAL
11	17:30	SHOT PUT	WOMEN	FINAL
12	17:30	100 M	WOMEN	RACE A
13	17:30	LONG JUMP	WOMEN	FINAL

SL NO	TIME IN HOURS	EVENT	CATEOGORY	FINAL/HEAT
14	17:35	100 M	WOMEN	RACE B
15	17:40	400 M	WOMEN	RACE A
16	17:45	400 M	WOMEN	RACE B
17	17:30	JAVELIN THROW	MEN	FINAL
18	17:50	400 M	MEN	RACE A
19	17:55	400 M	MEN	RACE B
20	18:00	SHOT PUT	MEN	FINAL
21	18:10	800 M	MEN	FINAL
22	18:15	LONG JUMP	MEN	FINAL
23	18:15	800 M	WOMEN	FINAL
24	18:00	DISCUS THROW	WOMEN	FINAL
25	18:45	DISCUS THROW	MEN	FINAL